Orthodontic Treatment
Price List

(Patients who fall short of IOTN and are therefore not eligible for
NHS orthodontic treatment)

£110.00 Consultation (no charge if patient has had NHS triage)
£160.00 Records appointment

£2750.00 metal brackets
£3250.00 ceramic (clear) or Iconix (gold tone) brackets

£2150.00 Metal bracket
£2450.00 Ceramic (clear) or Iconix (gold tone) brackets

single arch £1500.00
upper and lower arch £2300.00

£750.00 in addition to full treatment cost

Assessment fee £110.00 on the day of the assessment including scan

Hygiene appointment fee £150.00 but included in treatment cost and payable at
hygiene appointment.

Records appointment fee £160.00

Metal, Light Gold coloured or Ceramic Brackets (Clinical decision) same price for both appliances

non extraction case from £4100.00

extraction case from £4600.00

non extraction case from £2900.00

extraction case from £3300.00
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Orthodontic Treatment
Price List

Assessment fee £110.00 on the day of the assessment including scan

Hygiene appointment fee £150.00 payable on the day of the appointment but included in
cost of treatment

Records appointment fee £160.00
Initial bond up appointment fee (appliance fit) £850.00

For all appointments after, we ask you pay £300.00 towards your treatment, at each appointment, until
the balance is paid. (adjustment appointments are 6 to 8 weeks apart)

Invisalign Comprehensive (Unlimited Aligners) From £4550.00 excludes
assessment and records fee (Includes Hygiene appointment and 3 Vivera retainers)

Assessment fee £110.00 to pay on the day of the assessment

Hygiene appointment fee £150.00 payable on the day of the appointment but included in

cost of treatment
Records appointment fee £160.00 If invisalign not accepted

Invisalign records appointment fee £760.00 to send off for the clin check, Invisalign accepted.

After treatment planning (clin check) has been discussed and to order the appliance we ask for £1900.00
due to Invisalign laboratory bill

For all appointments after, we ask you pay £300.00 towards your treatment until the balance is paid if
practice payment plan accepted.

Assessment fee £110.00 to pay on the day of the assessment

Hygiene appointment fee £150.00 payable on the day of the appointment but included in
cost of treatment

Records appointment fee £160.00 If invisalign not accepted

Invisalign records appointment - £760.00 to send off for the clin check, Invisalign accepted.

After treatment planning (clin check) has been discussed and to order the appliance we ask for £1600.00
For all appointments after, we ask you pay £300.00 towards your treatment until the balance is paid
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Invisalign Treatment
Adult & Teen Price List

Invisalign Express (up to 7 aligners) from £2400.00 excludes assessment and
records fee. Includes 3 Vivera retainers

Assessment fee £110.00 to pay on the day of the assessment

Hygiene appointment fee £150.00 payable on the day of the appointment but included in

cost of treatment
Records appointment fee £160.00

Invisalign records appointment - £600 to send off for the clin check

After treatment planning (clin check) has been discussed and to order the appliance we ask for £1000.00
For all appointments after, we ask you pay £200.00 towards your treatment until the balance is paid

Assessment fee - £110.00
Hygiene fee - £135.00 payable at hygiene appointment
Records fee - £160.00 payable at records appointment

Invisalign records appointment - £600 to send off for the clin check

After treatment planning (clin check) has been discussed and to order the appliance we ask for £500.00
For each appointment after, we ask you pay £200.00 towards your treatment until the balance is paid

Assessment fee - £110.00
Hygiene fee - £135.00 payable at hygiene appointment
Records fee - £160.00 payable at records appointment

Invisalign records appointment - £600 to send off for the clin check

After treatment planning (clin check) has been discussed and to order the appliance we ask for £500.00
For each appointment after, we ask you pay £300.00 towards your treatment until the balance is paid
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Invisalign Treatment
Adult & Teen Price List

£350.00 per single arch bonded retainer.
£600.00 if upper and lower bonded retainers are fitted at the same time.

Bonded Retainers are guaranteed for 1 year.

£60.00 to repair per single tooth
Replacement bonded retainer after one year:
£350.00 per single arch bonded retainer

£125.00 per single arch replacement retainer within any time limit.

3 sets of retainers for non Invisalign patients
£325.00 per single arch
£450.00 for both arches

We have finance options available also for treatment over £350
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